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Position Name Email
Director Scott LaFeber scott_lafeber@emerson.edu
Asst. Director Sammi Elefant samantha_elefant@emerson.edu Scenic Prelim 1/2
Musical Director Jon Goldberg jonathan_goldberg@emerson.edu Scenic Final 2/5
Choreographer Jen Farrell jennifer_farrell@emerson.edu Cost. Prelim 1/12
Scenic Designer Charles McCarry charles_mccarry@emerson.edu Cost. Final 2/19
Asst. Scenic Designer Katie DeWitt kathleen_dewitt@emerson.edu LX Prelim 2/19
Asst. Scenic Designer Josh Warner joshua_warner@emerson.edu LX Final 3/12
Automation Tech Brian Lehrer brian_lehrer@emerson.edu Sound Prelim 2/19
Rigger Michelle Guan michelle_guan@emerson.edu Sound Final 3/12
Props Master Rachel Shaw rachel.m.shaw92@gmail.com ME/PSE Prelim 2/26
Asst. Props Master Michelle Slivinski michelle_slivinski@emerson.edu ME/PSE Final 3/19
Costume Designer Merrily Murray-Walsh merrily_murraywalsh@emerson.edu
Asst. Costume Designer Kitty Lipski katherine_lipski@emerson.edu 1st Reh. 2/9
Asst. Costume Designer Rachael Linker rachael.linker@gmail.com Load-In 4/13
Lighting Designer Scott Pinkney scott_pinkney@emerson.edu Dry Tech 4/17
Co-Lighting Designer Sean Pieroth sean_pieroth@emerson.edu Tech 4/18
Asst. LD Ali Witten ali.witen.28@gmail.com
Asst. LD Jeremy Stein jeremy_stein@emerson.edu Perf. #1 4/23
Sound Designer Arshan Gailus arshan@arshangailus.com Perf. #2 4/24
Asst. Sound Designer Corey Charness corey_charness@emerson.edu Perf. #3 4/25
Dramaturg Robin Goldberg robbieg14@gmail.com Perf. #4 4/25
Stage Manager Samantha Burke sburke2011@gmail.com
1st ASM Emily Pathman pathman.emily@gmail.com Strike 4/26
Production Supervisor Charlotte Morrill c_knoerlmorrill@emerson.edu Post Mtg. TBD
Asst. Production Supervisor John Meredith johnbmeredith@comcast.net
Company Manager Ryan Sweeney ryan_sweeney@emerson.edu Concept Mtg. 12/12
Asst. Company Manager Jessica Kemp jessica_kemp@emerson.edu Budget Mtg. 1/16
Master Electrician Kevin Zabrecky kevin_zabrecky@emerson.edu Prod. Mtg. 1/30
Prod. Sound Engineer Elizabeth Cahill elizabeth_cahill@emerson.edu DP/Prod. Mtg. 2/6

Prod. Mtg. 2/13
Producing Director Benny Sato-Ambush benny_ambush@emerson.edu Prod. Mtg. 2/20
General Manager David Colfer david_colfer@emerson.edu Prod. Mtg. 2/27
Asst. to General Manager Megan Wygant megan_wygant@emerson.edu Prod. Mtg. 3/6
Production Manager Daniel Burmester daniel_burmester@emerson.edu Prod. Mtg. 3/20
Head of Design/Technology Mary Harkins mary_harkins@emerson.edu Prod. Mtg. 3/27
Scenic Advisor Tim Jozwick timonthy_jozwick@emerson.edu Prod. Mtg. 4/10
Scenic Artist Advisor Joe Keener joe.keener3@gmail.com
Tech Director Keith Cornelius keith_cornelius@emerson.edu
Master Carpenter Sarah Spollett sarah_spollett@emerson.edu
Costume Design Advisor Merrily Murray-Walsh merrily_murraywalsh@emerson.edu
Wardrobe Supervisor Brian Choinski brian.choinski@gmail.com
Costume Shop Business Mngr Debbie Krasa debra_krasa@emerson.edu
Costume Shop Supervisor Richelle Devereaux-Murray r_devereaux_murray@emerson.edu
Lighting Advisor Scott Pinkney scott_pinkney@emerson.edu
Sound Advisor Arshan Gailus arshan@arshangailus.com
Props Advisor Ron DeMarco rondemarco@aol.com
Asst. to Props Advisor Lisa Guild lisa.guild@gmail.com
Head of Stg/Prod. Mgmt Debra Acquavella debra_acquavella@emerson.edu
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